HB 2758-3 (LC 2093) 3/24/15 (LHF/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2758

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "Sections 2 and 3" and insert
- 2 "Section 2" and delete "are" and insert "is".
- In line 7, after "in" delete the rest of the line and insert "this section:".
- On page 2, line 12, after "(2)" insert "Upon the request of a dependent
- 5 enrollee,".
- In line 15, after "holder" delete the rest of the line and delete lines 16
- 7 through 23 and insert a period.
- 8 Delete lines 33 through 37.
- 9 On page 3, delete lines 4 through 6.
- In line 7, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
- In line 9, delete "(g)" and insert "(f)".
- Delete lines 27 through 40.
- In line 41, delete "4" and insert "3".
- On page 5, line 28, delete "5" and insert "4".
- On page 7, line 16, delete "6" and insert "5".
- On page 8, line 24, after "request" delete the rest of the line and delete
- 17 line 25 and insert a period.
- On page 10, line 4, delete "7" and insert "6".
- On page 11, line 3, delete "8" and insert "7".
- On page 12, line 3, delete "9" and insert "8".
- 21 On page 13, line 2, delete "10" and insert "9".
- On page 14, line 2, delete "11" and insert "10".

In line 36, delete "12" and insert "11".
